
RIGHT ENGINEERS AND EQUIPMENT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

UNSECURED CREDITORS
NAME AMOUNT CLAIMED AMOUNT ADMITTED AMOUNT REJECTED
Aditya Printers 39,45,314.00           35,00,000.00             4,45,314.00                 
Mr.Shrigiri Raghavendran 23,02,000.00           14,00,000.00             9,02,000.00                 
ROHIT KOTHARI 4,00,000 4,00,000.00               -                                 

TOTAL 62,47,314.00              53,00,000.00                 13,47,314.00               


